                                                                     Document Number
Advanced Link Photonics Inc.
the innovator of gTouch and iMesh
Tel: 714-746-9231; email: mswang@alpincorp.com
Serves the Display Industry
Selection of High Bright LCD and Dual Mode NVIS High Bright LCD
Part No. Size (") LCD Made Model Resolution NITs Module WxHXD (mm) VA WxH (mm) NVIS1
HB035TP 3.5 TOPO  TVT0350K3C-I 720 X 640 1200 76.9 X 63.9 X 3.2 70.08 X 52.56 +
HB040WS 4 WINSTAR WF40CTYAQMNN0 480 X 800 1200 57.14 X 96.85 X 2.15 51.84 X 86.4 +
HB064AU 6.4 AUO G065VN01 V2 640 X 480 1200 153 X 118 X 11.2 132.48 X 99.36 +
HB070IL 7 INNOLUX G070Y2-L01 800 X 480 1200 165 X 104 X 9.83 152.4 X 91.44 +
HB070AU 7  AUO G070VAN01.0 800 X 480 1200 166.6 X 107 X 10 152.4 X 91.44 +
HB084MT 8.4 MITSUBISHI AA084XD01 1024 X 768 1200 199.5 X 149 X 10.2 170.496 X 127.872 +
HB084MT 8.4 SHARP  LQ084S3LG03 800 X 600 1200 199.5 X 154 X 11.6 170.40 X 127.80 +
HB101TM 10.1 TIANMA TM101JDHG32 1820 X 800 900 229.8 X 149.0 X 9.11 216.96 X 135.60 +
HB104AU 10.4 AUO  G104XVN01.0 1024 X 768 1200 238.6 X 175.8 X 7 210.4 X 157.8 +
HB104CH 10.4 CHI MEI G104X1-L04 1024 X 768 1000 225.5 X 176.3 X 7.96 210.432 X 157.824 +
HB121AU 12.1 AUO  G121XTN01.0  1024 X 768 1200 279 X 209 X 9 245.76 X 184.32 +
HB121TM 12.1 TIANMA 10276BC24-21F 1024 X 768 1000 260.5 X 203.0 X 8.7 245.76 X 184.32 +
HB133AU 13.3 AUO G133HAN01.0 1920 X 1080 1000 309.7 X 184.1X 9.6 293.472 X 165.078 +
HB150AU 15 AUO G150XTN06.0 1024 X 768 1200 326.5 X 253.5 X 12.5 304.128 X 228.096 +
HB156AU 15.6 AUO G156HAN02 1920 X 1080 1000 363.8 X 215.9 X 9.3 344.16 X 193.59 +
HB170AU 17 AUO G170EG01-V1 1280 X 1024 1000 358.5 X 296.5 X 18 337.92 X 270.336 +
HB170IL 17 INNOLUX  G170J1-LE1 1920 X 1200 1400 386.8 X 250.8 X 18.6 365.76 X 228.6 +
HB173AU 17.3 AUO G173HW01 V0 1920 X 1080 1000 403 X 240 X 13 381.888 X 214.812 +
HB190AU 19 AUO G190EAN01.0 1280 X 1024 1000 396 X 324 X 17.5 376.32 X 301.056 +
HB213IL 21.3 INNOLUX R213UCE-L01 1600 X 1200 1000 457 X 350 X 19.79 432 X 324 +
HB215AU 21.5 AUO G215HVN01.3 1920 X 1080 1000 495.6 X 292.2 X 23.5 476.64 X 268.11 +
HB238LG 23.8 LG  LM238WR3-SSB1 3840 X 2160 700 536.3 X 313.9 X 12.9 525.658 X 295.704 +
HB240AU 24 AUO G240HW01V0 1920 X 1080 1000 556 X 323.2 X 17 531.36 X 298.89 +
HB420AU 42 AUO P420HVN02.0 1920 X 1080 1500 958.2 X 551.1 X 28.65 930.24 X 523.26 +
HB550AU 55 AUO P550HVN02.2 1920 X 1080 2000 1235.6 X 706.4 X 25.7 1209.6 X 680.4 +
Notes:  1. Dual mode NVIS is available as an option.
        2. LCD original specification is available upon request.